
R134a-HMBP  220V~50/60Hz

220-240V 50Hz&115V 60Hz(HUAYI品牌)

系列 型号

排气

量   

cm
3

应用
类型

冷却
方式

电压/频率
电机
类型

启动
器类

型

节流
装置

标准点 ASHRAE工况

高度   
mm

7.2/54.4   制冷量（W) 

制冷
量

COP    蒸发温度(℃）

W W/W -25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10

H
HY69YZ42 6.9 HBP F 115V 60Hz CSIR R C-V 740 2.02 290 357 444 552 685 839 193

HY81YZ42 8.1 HBP F 115V 60Hz CSIR R C-V 870 2.02 332 407 511 646 792 948 193

200-240V 50Hz&220-240V 60Hz(Cubigel品牌)

型号 型号

排气

量   

cm3

应用
类型

冷却
方式

电压/频率
电机
类型

启动
器类

型

节流
装置

标准点 ASHRAE工况

高度   
mm

7.2/54.4   制冷量（W) 

制冷
量

COP    蒸发温度(℃）

W W/W -25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10

U

GU45TG 4.5 HMBP F

200-230V 
50Hz/

220-240V 
60Hz

CSIR R C-V 470 2.40 96 128 167 211 272 341 421 515 173.5

GU60TG 6.0 HBP F

200-230V 
50Hz/

220-240V 
60Hz

CSIR R C-V 640 2.40 230 291 375 471 581 711 173.5

GE70TG 6.7 HBP F
220-240V 
50Hz/

230V 60Hz
CSIR R C-V 705 2.20 284 347 439 548 670 807 173.5

GE80TG 8.1 HBP F
220-240V 
50Hz/

230V 60Hz
CSIR R C-V 830 2.20 327 399 505 630 771 928 173.5

P

GP12TG 12.05 HBP F

200-220V 
50Hz/

220-230V 
60Hz

CSIR R C-V 1070 2.02 410 503 641 795 979 1186 198

GP14TG 12.1 HMBP F

200-220V 
50Hz/

220-230V 
60Hz

CSIR R C-V 1180 2.03 290 365 455 558 712 883 1087 1316 210.5

GP16TG 14.32 HBP F
200-220V 
50Hz/

230V 60Hz

CSR R C-V 1383 2.09 530 651 830 1029 1268 1534 210.5

GPT16RG 16.15 HBP F

200-220V 

50Hz/
220-230V 

60Hz

CSR R C-V 1500 2.2 576 708 902 1119 1378 1667 210.5


